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Hotel du Parc Hanoi
84 Tran Nhan Tong, Nguyen Du, Hai Ba Trung, Hanoi

Before placing your order, please inform us
if a person in your party has a food allergy or intolerance.

Prices quoted in (,000)VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
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DINNER SET MENU

THUC PON TOI CHON SAN

“CHEF'S”
THUC PON BEP TRUONG GIGOT THIEU

VND 800

NORWAY'S SALMON SASHIMI with Wasabi and Umami Soy Sauce
or
NORWAY'S SALMON CARPACCIO with Citrus Chilli Vinaigrette
GOI CA HOI NA UY SOT MU TAT HOAC GOI CA HOI NA UY VUNG CARPACCIO

CRISP FRIED TILE FISH with Chilli Sauce/and Sweet Vinegar and Lime
CA CHIEN GION, SOT OT

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER
SUP KEM NGAO

SPAGHETTI SHRIMP with/Spicy Chili Tomato Sauce
MY Y TOM SOT CA CHUA

GRILLED BLACK ANGUS BEEF SIRLOIN
with Garlic Butter Sauce/, Black Pepper Sauce and Roasted Potatoes
BO UC NUONG VO1 SOT TIEU, BO TOI VA KHOAI TAY BO LO

JAPANESE MELON PANNA COTTA with Mint Syrup
THACH DUA NHAT, SIRO BAC HA

BREAD | COFFEE OR TEA
BANH MI | CA PHE HOAC TRA

“THE ORIENTAL”

THUC DON "PHUONG DONG"
VND 550

VIETNAMESE CHICKEN SALAD
SA LAT GA

SALMON & AVOCADO ROLL with\ Lemon, Mayonnaise and Umami Soy Sauce
SUSHI CA HOI CUON QUA BO

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER
SUP KEM NGAO

FRIED PRAWN with Tartar Sauce, Spicy Chili Sauce
or
’ SPICE RUBBED GRILLED CHICKEN
TOM SOT TARTAR HOAC GA NUONG HUONG VI NHAT BAN

DU PARC CHEESE CAKE
BANH PHO MAI NUONG DAC BIET KIEU DU PARC

BREAD | COFFEE OR TEA
BANH MI | CA PHE HOAC TRA






13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

APPETIZER
MON KHAI VI

FRESH OYSTER with Salt, Lime, Soy Sauce and Tabasco (1 piece)
HAO SONG (1 CON)

SEAFOOD PLATTER (Oyster, King Prawn, Sashimi Salmon, Snout Otter Clam, Mantis Shrimp)

GOI HAI SAN TONG HOP (HAO, TOM SU, CA HOI, TU HAI, BE BE)
a. Small: for 2 people / Suit nhé cho 2 khach

b. Medium: for 3 people / Sut nh& cho 3 khach

c. Large: for 4 people / Sudt 1é6n cho 4 khich

CHARCUTERIE BOARD (Prosciutto, Salami, Pork Ham, Meat Pate)
THIT NGUOI TONG HOP

NORWAY'S SALMON SASHIMI with Wasabi and Umami Soy Sauce
GOI CA HOI NA UY SOT MU TAT

NORWAY'S SALMON CARPACCIO with Citrus Chili Vinaigrette
GOI CA HOI NA UY VUNG CARPACCIO

CAESAR SALAD (Romaine Lettuce, Brioche Croutons, Parmesan)
SA LAT HOANG DE

a. with Roasted Chicken / véi gd nwéng

b. with Boiled Shrimp / véi tém luéc

CITRUS SALAD (Pomelo, Orange, Beetroot, Avocado, Orange Vinaigrette)
SA LAT HOA QUA TUOT SOT CAM

VIETNAMESE CHICKEN SALAD
SA LAT GA

CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI with Lemon and Herb Tartar Sauce
MUC CHIEN GION

. TOM YAM GOONG - THAI STYLE HOT & SOUR PRAWN SOUP

SUP TOM YAM THAI

.NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER

SUP KEM NGAO

. ASIAN GREEN GAZPACHO

SUP LANH RAU XANH

VIETNAMESE
MON VIET

FRESH SP,RING ROLLS (Shrimp & Chicken) with Peanut Sauce and Sweet Chili Sauce
NEM CUON

TRADITIONAL FRIED "NEM" with Chilli Sauce and Sweet Vinegar
NEM RAN TRUYEN THONG

PHO GA or BO - Vietnamese Rice Noodle Soup (CHICKEN or BEEF)
PHO GA HOAC PHO BO

BANH MI - Hanoi Style Sandwich with Por{lelo Salad
BANH M1 KEP THIT KIEU HA NOI PHO

VIETNAMESE FRIED RICE
COM RANG
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22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

31.

ROLLED SUSHI
SUSHI CUON

. SALMON & AVOCADO ROLL with Lemon Mayonnaise and Umami Soy Sauce

SUSHI CA HOI CUON TRAI BO

. TEMPURA SHR,IMP ROLL with Hot Chili Sauce and Umami Soy Sauce

SUSHI TOM TAM BOT CHIEN

. GLAZE GRILLED UNAGI & AVOCADO ROLL with Teriyaki Sauce and Chili Sauce

SUSHI LUON CUON TRAI BO

PASTA & SANDWICH
MY & BANH KEP

SPAGHETTI SHRIMP with Spicy Chili Tomato Sauce
MY Y VOI TOM SOT CA CHUA

SPAGHETTI CHICKEN & BACON Cream Sauce )
MY Y VOI GA VA THIT BA CHI XONG KHOI SOT KEM

MAC & CHEESE BOLOGNESE - Macaroni and Cheese with Bolognese Sauce Gratin
MY Y BO LO

CLUBHOUSE SANDWICHES
BANH GOI KEP NHIEU LOP

MAIN
MON CHINH

GRIL[:ED NORWAY'S SALMON with Mashed Potatoes and Rucola
CA HOI NA UY NUONG

CUTLETS OF/ SEA BASS with Tartar Sauce and Lemon
CA vUOC SOT TARTAR

CHICK,EN C{\CCIATORA - Braised Chicken with White Wine, Tomato, Onion and Herbs
GA NAU KIEU Y "NGUOT DI SAN"

SPICE RUBBED GRILLED CHICKEN
GA NUONG HUONG VI NHAT BAN

. BBQ PORK SPARE RIBS - Asian Style

SUON LON BBQ

. GRILLED BLACK ANGUS BEEF SIRLOIN (250g)

with Garlic Butter Sauce, Black Pepper Sauce and Roasted Potatoes
BO UC NUONG VOI SOT TIEU, BO TOI VA KHOAI TAY

BEEF CURRY RICE in Japanese Style
CA RI BO KIEU NHAT
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32.
33.
34.

35.

38.

39.
40.
41.
42A
43.
44.

45.

46A

SAUTEED GARLIC VEGETABLE
RAU XAO TOI

FRENCH FRIES
KHOAI TAY CHIEN

ROASTED POTATOES
KHOAI TAY BO LO

MASHED POTATOES
KHOAI TAY NGHIEN

HOA QUA TUO1

SIDE DISH

MON AN KEM

100

80

60

60

. STEAMED RICE 40
COM TRANG

. BREAD 70
BANH MI

DESSERT
MON TRANG MIENG

DU PARC CHEESE CAKE 140
BANH PHO MAI NUONG DAC BIET KIEU DU PARC
JAPANESE MELON PANNA COTTA with Mint Syrup 120
THACH DUA NHAT, SIRO BAC HA
JAPANESE SAKE SAVARAN 120
BANH RUQU SAKE VOI HOA QUA VA KEM TUOI
TROPICAL FRUITS COCKTAIL with Lemon Sorbet 140
HOA QUA VOI KEM CHANH
COLD CHE (Coconut Soup, Tapioca, Sweet Potatoes, Tapioca Dumplings) 120
CHE KHOAI
AFFOGA"TO with Amaretto Sauce 120
KEM KIEU Y
ICE CREAM (Vanilla or Rum Raisin) 100
KEM VANI HOAC KEM RUQU RUM VA NHO KHO
SORBET (Mango or Lemon) 100
KEM XOAI HOAC CHANH KHONG BEO
FARMERS MARKET FRUIT - Ask our staff for more details 200
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